Department of Pediatgi.,:__
-
9™ Semester (Admission Batch 2017- 2018)
Revision Tutorial - B - Batch ( Roll No 34 to 66 )
November - 2021
Friday Only 2:30 to 4:00pm

November - 2021
Sr. Date Day Batch Name of Faculty
No
1 | 12M1/2021 | Friday B Dr. Keskar
2 | 18/M11/2021 | Friday B Dr. Shraddha

V-

Prof & HOD

Dr. Vijay Bhavari
MMC No.: 083408
Professer & HQD
Aartmont b



Department of Pediatrics

8"Semester (Admission Batch 2017- 2018)

Clinic - C- Batch ( Roll No 67 to onwards )

Monday to Friday 2:30 to 4:00pm

November - 2021

Sr. Date Day Name of Faculty

N1° 01/11/2021 Monday Dr. Bhavari
2 02/11/2021 Tuesday Dr. D’Souza
3 03/11/2021 Wednesday Dr. Sankpal
& 9/11/2021 Tuesday Dr. Mandar
5 10/11/2021 Wednesday Dr. Sankpal
6 1111/2021 Thursday Dr. Keskar
7 12/1112021 | Friday Dr. D'Souza
8 15/11/2021 Monday Dr. Bhavari
9 16/11/2021 Tuesday Dr. Mandar
10 17/11/2021 Wednesday Dr. Sankpal
11 18/11/2021 Thursday Dr. Keskar
12 19/11/2021 Friday Dr. D'Souza
13 22/11/2021 Monday Dr. Bhavari
14 23/11/2021 Tuesday Dr. Mandar

o

Prof & HOD
Dr. Vijay Bhavari
MMC No.: 083408
Professor & 11OV
Department of P L ~
MIMER Medical GOt
Talepaon (D) , Puils




